
Zapa Native Spike Brass 
Brass 
NT-ZNS

Outdoor
Ground
Brass
250
50
50
25
360g
Spot CRI 90 HP led 1w: 2700k-150 lm/3000k-155 lm/4000k-170 lm
Spot CRI 90 HP led 1.5w: 2700k-210 lm/3000k-215 lm/4000k-230 lm
25°/40°
230v / Driver CC 350mA/500mA 
Power supply AC/DC 24v + DC/CC step-down converter 
 / 
IP65
/

Location:
Application:
Main material:
Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Depth (mm):
Diameter Ø (mm):
Weight (g):
Light source:

Lenses:
Voltage:

Recessed box:
IP Rating:
Class:

Technical informations

(not included)

(not included)

Name: 
Finish:
Réf: 
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